

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).947/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in CWP No.
9553/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KIRPAL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST. & SESSION JUDGE, LUDHIANA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office
report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Naik, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies within
a week, as last chance, for issuance of notice on respondent nos.
1 to 3 by registered post A.D.
List again on 3rd February, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).947/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in CWP No.
9553/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KIRPAL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST. & SESSION JUDGE, LUDHIANA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office
report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Naik, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies within
a week, as last chance, for issuance of notice on respondent nos.
1 to 3 by registered post A.D.

List again on 3rd February, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns